2014
oy SIar

S 2O R T
14B451 SAHARA

PN5960 PN7120 PN5963
SHIRAZ BRONZE MEDIUM
PEARL MEDAL MET. COFFEE MET.

@ A-611862 NUTMEG

AWNING:

STD: A&E DOMETIC 9000 SERIES
VINYL: DRIFTWOOD VINYL
HARDWARE: BLACK



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

2014 BAY STAR SPORT 14B451 - SAHARA

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.30 79.30f 317.2 317.2

NUTMEG BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 80.15 159.45| 320.6 637.8

BC800 RED GOLD 111.53 270.98| 446.1 1083.9

BC200 BLACK 259.60 530.58| 1038.4 2122.3

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 264.88 795.45| 1059.5 3181.8

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.50 825.95| 122.0 3303.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.33 871.28| 181.3 3485.1

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

2014 BAY STAR SPORT 14B451 - SAHARA

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.28 620.28| 2481.1 2481.1

NUTMEG HB250 BLACK 95.50 715.78| 382.0 2863.1

HB780 RED GOLD 71.63 787.40( 286.5 3149.6

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 64.35 851.75| 257.4 3407.0

HB861 MAROON 18.63 870.38 74.5 3481.5

HB855 LIGHT MAROON 13.53 883.90 54.1 3535.6

CB85L RED PEARL 12.45 896.35 49.8 3585.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 10.40 906.75 41.6 3627.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 54.98 961.73| 219.9 3846.9

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: NONE BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams




